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Home School Instruction 
Quarterly Report Form
Rochester City School District







Home School Coordinator
Rochester City School District
131 West Broad Street
Rochester, New York 14614
Phone: (585) 262-8492
Fax: (585) 295-2611
Email: HomeSchool@RCSDK12.org 
Website: www.RCSDK12.org/homeschool


QUARTERLY REPORT FORM
[bookmark: _GoBack]Complete the following quarterly report form and return by the date indicated on your IHIP form by emailing it to: HomeSchool@rcsdk12.org or mailing to: Home School Coordinator, 131 W. Broad St, Rochester, NY 14614
· Please fill in all shaded areas and complete one subject section for each subject submitted on your IHIP form.  
· Please email or call with any questions to the contact information on the first page.

                                                                         Academic School Year: 20___ - 20___
	Name of Student:
	
	Today’s Date:
	

	Student Grade Level:
	
	Student’s Birth Date: 
	



	Subject:
	
	Total Hours of Instruction this Quarter for this subject:
	

	
Quarter
(check one)
	Q1
	Q2
	Q3
	Q4
	
Percent of Course Content Covered:
	
	
Subject Grade:
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
Content Covered During the Quarter:

	



	Subject:
	
	Total Hours of Instruction this Quarter for this subject:
	

	
Quarter
(check one)
	Q1
	Q2
	Q3
	Q4
	
Percent of Course Content Covered:
	
	
Subject Grade:
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
Content Covered During the Quarter:

	



	Subject:
	
	Total Hours of Instruction this Quarter for this subject:
	

	
Quarter
(check one)
	Q1
	Q2
	Q3
	Q4
	
Percent of Course Content Covered:
	
	
Subject Grade:
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
Content Covered During the Quarter:

	



	Subject:
	
	Total Hours of Instruction this Quarter for this subject:
	

	
Quarter
(check one)
	Q1
	Q2
	Q3
	Q4
	
Percent of Course Content Covered:
	
	
Subject Grade:
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
Content Covered During the Quarter:

	



	Subject:
	
	Total Hours of Instruction this Quarter for this subject:
	

	
Quarter
(check one)
	Q1
	Q2
	Q3
	Q4
	
Percent of Course Content Covered:
	
	
Subject Grade:
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
Content Covered During the Quarter:

	

	Subject:
	
	Total Hours of Instruction this Quarter for this subject:
	

	
Quarter
(check one)
	Q1
	Q2
	Q3
	Q4
	
Percent of Course Content Covered:
	
	
Subject Grade:
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
Content Covered During the Quarter:
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	Total Hours of Instruction this Quarter for this subject:
	

	
Quarter
(check one)
	Q1
	Q2
	Q3
	Q4
	
Percent of Course Content Covered:
	
	
Subject Grade:
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
Content Covered During the Quarter:
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	Total Hours of Instruction this Quarter for this subject:
	

	
Quarter
(check one)
	Q1
	Q2
	Q3
	Q4
	
Percent of Course Content Covered:
	
	
Subject Grade:
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
Content Covered During the Quarter:
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	Total Hours of Instruction this Quarter for this subject:
	

	
Quarter
(check one)
	Q1
	Q2
	Q3
	Q4
	
Percent of Course Content Covered:
	
	
Subject Grade:
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
Content Covered During the Quarter:
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(check one)
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	Q3
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(check one)
	Q1
	Q2
	Q3
	Q4
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Subject Grade:
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
Content Covered During the Quarter:

	



	Subject:
	
	Total Hours of Instruction this Quarter for this subject:
	

	
Quarter
(check one)
	Q1
	Q2
	Q3
	Q4
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	Q2
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